Model
Auto feed lube Auto feed tank
Port size
Ambient and fluid temperature
Fluid
Proof pressure
Max. operating pressure
Recommended lubricant

Green
Symbol
How to Order
T0604
Model
Number of
distribution
ports
Applicable tubing
ø6
VA4-6
VA6-6
VA10-6
VA16-6
4
6
10
16
82.5
110.5
152.5
36.5
60
88
130
48
76
118
A B C
Model
ø6
VB4-6
VB6-6
VB8-6
4
6
8
96.5
124.5
152.5
74
102
130
62
90
118
A B C
V A 4 6
Distribution
Number of
distribution ports
Applicable
tubing O.D.
Oil
distributor
6 ø6
A
B
Both sides exhaust
One side exhaust
4
6
10
16
4
6
8
  4 port
  6 port
10 port
16 port
4 port
6 port